14/06/2022

1 FAFO

2 FAFO

3 CRLA

4 CRLA

5 CRLR

6 BAIL
7 BAIL

8 BAIL

9 BAIL

10 BAIL

11 BAIL

12 BAIL

13 BAIL

14 A482

15 A482

14560

14568

18305

18386

18375

18267
18291

18306

18335

18336

18343

18344

18366

18342

18380

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 14/06/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0411/2012

B/S1907/2014

B/A2544/2021

B/R0078/2012

B/P0003/2012

B/10044/2012
B/P0231/2012

B/M0163/2012

B/B0356/2021

B/S0455/2012

B/S1697/2013

B/V0218/2012

B/D0133/2012

B/D0175/2012

B/A0804/2012

9415799916

9634709513

9453997616

7800856228

9335838313

8840600729
9450311342

9335048261

9415392920

9450390491

9451504716

9450204166

9889380339

9415668652

9450766115

RAJESH
SINGH

SUYESH
PRADHAN

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

RAHUL
SINGH RANA

PADAM KANT
MISHRA

IRFAN ALAM
PRACHI

MANISH
JAUHARI

BRIJ
BHUSHAN
SINGH

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

SANTOSH
KUMAR
KANAUJIA

VIMAL
KISHOR
SINGH

DEVENDRA
UPADHYAY

DHARM
TRIVEDI

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
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14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022
14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

AJEET PRATAP
SINGH

SMT. FATIMA
BANO AND 5
OTHERS

SURYA
PRAKASH
NISHAD

GAURAV
TIWARI ALIAS
GAURAV

RAJESH YADAV
AND ANOTHER

AMIT

ANAND KUMAR
VERMA

AMIT KUMAR

SHAILENDRA
SINGH

CHANDRA PAL
CHAUHAN
ALIAS
CHANDAPAL
SINGH

RAJARAM

BRIJ NATH AND
ANOTHER

SHIVAM SAINI

RAMESH
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

ASHOK YADAV
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A482

A482

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

18385

18392

14574

14555

14564

14565

14567

14570

14578

14580

14582

18311

18351

18368

18393

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0781/2012

B/M0736/2012

B/A0516/2012

B/A0819/2012

B/A0793/2012

B/S0845/2012

B/A2254/2018

B/D0032/2012

B/B0102/2012

B/R1172/2012

B/R0781/2012

B/B0356/2021

B/U0155/2017

B/S0610/2012

B/A1815/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450427615

9451340802

9415156439

9936260610

9452015396

9451911023

9651808102

9336243033

9450430114

9415467992

9450427615

9415392920

8931891314

8004772042

8858078321

RAM
PRASAD
DWIVEDI

MUKESH
SINGH

AMBIKA
PRASAD
MISHRA

ANIL
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SHITLA
PRASAD
TRIPATHI

ABHISHEK
DWIVEDI

DEEPAK
CHANDRA
JAIN

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

RIPU DAMAN
SHAHI

RAM
PRASAD
DWIVEDI

BRIJ
BHUSHAN
SINGH

UPENDRA
KUMAR
SAGAR

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

SHAILENDRA 14/06/2022

KUMAR
MISRA

ARUN SINGH
SOMVANSHI
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14/06/2022

RAM PRAKASH
TRIPATHI

NAIM AND 2
OTHERS

HIMANSHU
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

SMT. MANILA
SAXENA AND
ANOTHER

JAMUNA
PRASAD SINGH

PARVEEN
AKHTAR AND
ANOTHER

BAL MUKUND
SHUKLA

IRFAN AHMAD
AND 14
OTHERS

SMT. SUNITA

VISHWAMBHAR

SANTOSH
KUMAR

KAMLESH AND
2 OTHERS

SMT. NEHA
MAURYA AND
ANOTHER

RAJESH
KUMAR
JAISWAL

RAFIK
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

CRLAD

CRLAD

A227

A227

A378

BAIL

BAIL

WRIC

CRLP
CRLP

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

18369

18394

14558

14581

18257

18238

18250

14534

18232
18233

18240

18246

18254

18255

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/L0033/2012

B/R0133/2012

B/S0004/2012

B/D0011/2012

B/P0598/2013

B/J0215/2012

B/P0068/2012

B/S1683/2012

null

G/IP /1900

B/S2262/2018

B/S2262/2018

B/A0465/2012

B/H0058/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9454358944

8707851299

9451062115

9415157949

9454363330

9415001412

9415449816

9044828418

9889819998

9889819998

9236540933

8318124979

LALJI YADAV

RAJ KUMAR
SINGH

S.MOHD
KAZIM

DAYA
SHANKAR
YADAV

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHUKLA

JYOTINJAY
VERMA

PANKAJ
VERMA

SYED
WAQAR
HUSAIN

NILL
IN PERSON

SURESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

SURESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

HARI OM
RANA
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14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022
13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

SANDEEP
KUMAR SINGH

SHIVAM

SMT. RENU
MISHRA

MOHD. ASLAM

MOBEEN

MOHAMMAD
AZAD

QAYYUM ALI
ALIAS GOPALU

AKSHA AZEEM
AND
ANOTHERS

NILL

SHAKEEL
AHMAD KHAN

KULDEEP
SINGH ALIAS
KAPIL SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH ALIAS
KAPIL SINGH

TARA
CHAUHAN
ALIAS TARA
DEVI

ANUJ SAHU
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